73
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw pfs+ with double countersunk head, T-drive
with 4 ribs under the head, special cutting point type 17, partial thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef pfs+ dubbel verzonken kop, T-drive
met 4 freesribben onder de kop, speciale snijpunt type 17, gedeeltelijke draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux pfs+ double tête fraisée, empreinte étoile-T
avec 4 nervures sous la tête, pointe coupante type 17, filet partiel, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube pfs+ Doppelflachkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
4 Fräsrippen, Cut-Spitze Typ 17, Teilgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PFWVTG
l
d
b=±0,6l
T
dk
PFS
EN 14592T-drive DoP: PWVTG101
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
4,0
30 PFWVTGA00004000303 5410439363747 TX 20 8 200 12000
40 PFWVTGA00004000403 5410439363754 TX 20 8 200 7200
45 PFWVTGA00004000453 5410439363761 TX 20 8 200 7200
50 PFWVTGA00004000503 5410439363778 TX 20 8 200 7200
60 PFWVTGA00004000603 5410439363785 TX 20 8 200 4800
4,5
50 PFWVTGA00004500503 5410439363808 TX 20 9 200 4800
60 PFWVTGA00004500603 5410439363815 TX 20 9 200 3200
70 PFWVTGA00004500703 5410439363730 TX 20 9 200 3200
80 PFWVTGA00004500803 5410439363822 TX 20 9 200 3200
5,0
50 PFWVTGA00005000503 5410439363945 TX 25 10 200 4800
60 PFWVTGA00005000603 5410439363839 TX 25 10 200 3200
70 PFWVTGA00005000703 5410439363846 TX 25 10 200 2400
80 PFWVTGA00005000803 5410439363853 TX 25 10 200 2400
90 PFWVTGA00005000903 5410439363860 TX 25 10 200 2400
100 PFWVTGA00005001003 5410439363877 TX 25 10 200 1600